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REGISTERED AGENTS LIST – ACTIVE REGISTRATIONS 
(As of 01 January 2017) 

 

 

Agent Name 
IRFU Registration 

Number 
Name of Company Contact Number Contact Email Expiry Date 

Ryan Constable IRFURA/09/019 Esportif International (UK) Ltd 44 7789 208208 ryan.constable@esportif.com 31-Oct-17 

Shaun Longstaff IRFURA/09/020 Top Marque Sports Limited 44 7712 899188 shaun@topmarquesports.com 31-Oct-17 

Karl Hogan IRFURA/09/052 Pro Rugby Ireland Limited 353 86 3420218 karl@prorugbyireland.com 31-Oct-17 

Frankie Sheahan IRFURA/11/092 Front Row Speakers 353 87 8337080 frankie@frontrowspeakers.com 31-Oct-17 

Niall Woods IRFURA/11/095 Navy Blue Limited 353 86 8204747 niall@navyblue.ie 31-Oct-17 

Andy Park IRFURA/12/126 Blue Giraffe Sports 44 7714 785932 ap@bluegiraffesports.com 31-Oct-17 

Damien O’Donohoe IRFURA/16/197 Ikon Talent Limited  damien@ikontalent.com 31-Oct-17 

David McHugh IRFURA/16/198 Line Up Sports Media Entertainment 353 86 2713321 david@lineupsme.com 31-Oct-17 

Keith Matthews IRFURA/16/199 Core Sports Management 353 87 9918154 keith@coresports.ie 31-Oct-17 

Tony Henshaw IRFURA/16/201   353 85 7304294 tony@imf.ie 31-Oct-17 

John Baker IRFURA/16/202 BSMG 353 87 2547268 john@bsmg.ie 31-Oct-17 

Hans Arthur IRFURA/15/189 AB Rugby Agents +44 7837 057269 hans@abrugbyagents.com 31-Oct-17 

Ian Hunphreys IRFURA/16/208 Esportif International +44 7810 550999 Ian.humphreys@esportif.com 31-Oct-17 

Peter Breen IRUFURA/16/210 Ikon Talent +353 85 7205752 peter@ikontalent.com 31-Oct-17 

Bronson Ross IRFURA/16/211   Bronson.ross.85@gmail.com 31-Oct-17 

mailto:ryan.constable@esportif.com
mailto:shaun@topmarquesports.com
mailto:karl@prorugbyireland.com
mailto:niall@navyblue.ie
mailto:ap@bluegiraffesports.com
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REGISTERED AGENTS LIST – ACTIVE REGISTRATIONS 
(Cont….) 

 

 

Agent Name 
RFU 

Registration 
Number 

Name of Company Contact Number Contact Email Expiry Date 

Benjamin Williams RFURA/09/003 SJW Management Limited 07951 059869 ben@sjwmanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Christian Abt RFURA/09/005 Essentially Athlete Management 07967 638142 christian.abt@essentiallygroup.com 31 Oct 2017 

David Manasseh RFURA/09/007 Stellar Group 07831 397551 dm@stellargroup.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Justin Paige RFURA/09/009 JPA Worldwide Limited   31 Oct 2017 

Matthew Hart RFURA/09/011 Stellar Group 07957 284645 matt.hart@stellargroup.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Nigel Horton RFURA/09/012 Rugby Football Consultants Ltd 07710 661847 nigelehorton@btinternet.com 31 Oct 2017 

Oliver Ward RFURA/09/013 ITM Sports Management 07751 233139 oli@itmsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rhydian Thomas RFURA/09/015 Global Sports Futures Limited 07861 686568 info@globalsportsfutures.com 31 Oct 2017 

Richard Wilks RFURA/09/016 Green Room Sports Management 07714 707290 richardwilks@greenroomsports.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Robert Barry RFURA/09/017 Total Sport Promotions Limited 07958 295532 rob@totalsportpromotions.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rowen Shepherd RFURA/09/018 Red Sky Management   31 Oct 2017 

Tim Lopez De Arroyabe RFURA/09/022 Essentially Group 07799 262848 tim.lopez@essentiallygroup.com 31 Oct 2017 

Alastair Smith RFURA/09/024 Phoenix Sports Management UK Ltd 07917 877955 ali@phoenixsm.com 31 Oct 2017 

mailto:ben@sjwmanagement.co.uk
mailto:christian.abt@essentiallygroup.com
mailto:dm@stellargroup.co.uk
mailto:matt.hart@stellargroup.co.uk
mailto:nigelhorton@btinternet.com
mailto:oli@itmsports.com
mailto:info@globalsportsfutures.com
mailto:richardwilks@greenroomsports.co.uk
mailto:rob@totalsportpromotions.com
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mailto:ali@phoenixsm.com
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Daren O’Leary RFURA/09/025 Top Marque Sports Limited 07738 131694 daren@topmarquesports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Jono Stuart RFURA/09/026 Top Marque Sports Limited 07515 753962 jonathan@topmarquesports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Mark Spoors RFURA/09/027 Esportif International (UK) Ltd 07815 844172 mark.spoors@esportif.com 31 Oct 2017 

Nicholas Taylor RFURA/09/029 Phoenix sports Management 07765 408340 nick@phoenixsm.com 31 Oct 2017 

Pete Simmons RFURA/09/030 Essentially Group 07595 206229 pete.simmons@essentiallygroup.com 31 Oct 2017 

Tom Fowler RFURA/09/031 Phoenix Sports Management 07709 469250 tom@phoenixsm.com 31 Oct 2017 

David Williams RFURA/09/032 Big Bug Sports Limited 07931 558414 dave@bigbugsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Crispin Read RFURA/09/033 Flagship Management Limited 07814 201365 crispin@flagshipmanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Gordon Hood RFURA/09/035 The Rugby Partnership   31 Oct 2017 

Peter Harmsworth RFURA/09/036 Esportif International (UK) Ltd 07825 142443 peter.harmsworth@esportif.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rob Williams RFURA/09/037 Continuiti Athlete Management Ltd 07775 644247 rob@continuitisports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Abe Kerr RFURA/09/038 Tri Line Sports Marketing Limited 07977 413535 abe.kerr@trilinesports.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Andrew Clarke RFURA/09/039 Outside Sport Limited 07802 628743 andy@thesportsoffice.com 31 Oct 2017 

Michael Martin RFURA/09/040 Paragon Sports Management Ltd 07718 535335 mikem@thisisparagon.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Nick Beaven RFURA/09/042 Connected 23 Management 07887 721350 nick@connected23management.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Nick Robinson RFURA/09/043 International Sports consulting Ltd 07816 844918 nick@internationalsportsconsulting.net 31 Oct 2017 

Derwyn Jones RFURA/09/044 James Grant Sport 07587 551988 djones@jamesgrantsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Dick Best RFURA/09/045 Inside Rugby Limited 07710 133335 dick@insiderugby.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Duncan Sandlant RFURA/09/046 Esportif International (UK) Ltd 07786 520260 Duncan.Sandlant@esportif.com 31 Oct 2017 

Jason Smith RFURA/09/051 World Artists UK Limited 07545 997023 Jason@worldartists.co.za 31 Oct 2017 

mailto:daren@topmarquesports.com
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mailto:mark.spoors@esportif.com
mailto:nick@phoenixsm.com
mailto:pete.simmons@essentiallygroup.com
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Matt Ginvert RFURA/10/057 International Player Management 07793 978000 matt@internationalplayermanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

James Adams RFURA/10/062 In Touch Sport Limited 07900 563046 jadams@intouchsports.net 31 Oct 2017 

David Ricketts RFURA/10/063 Legion Sports Management Ltd   31 Oct 2017 

James McKnight RFURA/10/067 James Grant Sport   31 Oct 2017 

Stuart Peters RFURA/10/069 Essentially Group 07816 133223 stuart.peters@essentiallygroup.com 31 Oct 2017 

Ayeb El Yazid RFURA/10/075 A & R Sports Limited 00 336 7950 5149 arsports.ltd@orange.fr 31 Oct 2017 

Rob Burgess RFURA/10/078 James Grant Sport 07817 511648 rob@jamesgrantsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Marc Baldrey RFURA/10/079 Bold Sports Management 07877 336307 marc@boldsportsmanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

Stuart Watkins RFURA/10/081 Inside Rugby Limited 07805 034217 stuart@insiderugby.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Damien Bressons RFURA/10/085 Bsynergie Sports Management Ltd 61415955878 damien@bsynergiesports.com 31 Oct 2017 

John Holtby RFURA/11/090 Rugby Football Consultants Ltd 07771 866615 jholtbyrfc@gmail.com 31 Oct 2017 

Gareth Morgan RFURA/11/091 Top Marque Sports Limited 07515 753601 gareth@topmarquesports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Gary Lloyd RFURA/11/097 Signature Sports Management Ltd 07971 575343 garylloyd@signaturesportsmanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Kevin Giess RFURA/11/106 Skillequal Limited 07909 984918 kgiess@skillequal.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Ronald Pegna RFURA/11/107 Integrity Sports Management Ltd 009 715 6253177 rpegna@integritysportsmanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

Philip Bramhall RFURA/11/148 Bramhalls 07843 472356 phil@bramhalls.com 31 Oct 2017 

Ben Lewitt RFURA/12/112 Green Room Sports Management 07976 578998 benlewitt@greenroomsports.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Calum Morrison RFURA/12/115 Next Generation Sports Management 61 414 662428 calummorrison@gmail.com 31 Oct 2017 

mailto:matt@internationalplayermanagement.com
mailto:jadams@intouchsports.net
mailto:stuart.peters@essentiallygroup.com
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Tom Beattie RFURA/12/117 TDB Sports 07881 552510 tomb@tdbsports.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Ian Bird RFURA/12/118 Evolution Sports Management 07921 314810 ian@evolutionsport-uk.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rhys Davies RFURA/12/122 View Sports Management Limited 07813 043139 rhys@viewsports.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Luke Pegna RFURA/12/125 Integrity Sports Management 07973 448385 lpegna@integritysportsmanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

Colin Gibson RFURA/12/151 Tri Sports Management Limited 07796 142979 colin@trisportsmanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Jamie Horner RFURA/12/152 7 Legal 07870 444452 jamiehorner@7-legal.com 31 Oct 2017 

Greg Keenan RFURA/12/154 Aspire Management (London) Ltd +34 672923008 gkeenan@aspiremanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rhys Parsons RFURA/12/155 Esportif International 07813 859911 rhys.parsons@esportif.com 31 Oct 2017 

Lawrence Selby RFURA/12/156 Zen Sports Management 07966 244957 lawrence@zensportsmanagement.com 31 Oct 2017 

James Welch RFURA/12/158 Quantum Law LLP 07730 526527 jw@quantumlaw.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Leigh Hinton RFURA/13/128 Esportif International (UK) Ltd 07540 636552 leigh.hinton@esportif.com 31 Oct 2017 

Daniel Lavery RFURA/13/130 Exclusive Sports Management 07789 871861 dlavery@exclusivesm.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Peter Winterbottom RFURA/13/133 Peter Winterbottom Management Ltd 07753 604351 wints@peterwinterbottom.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Justin Rafi RFURA/13/134 Essentially Group 07940 744021 justin.rafi@essentiallygroup.com 31 Oct 2017 

Alex Deane RFURA/13/135 The A-Team Sports 61 439 454 328 alex@theateamsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Jamie Noon RFURA/13/140 Sport Session 07890 062945 jamie@sport-session.com 31 Oct 2017 

Ben Woods RFURA/13/142 Legion Sports 07787 832766 ben@legionsports.com 31 Oct 2017 

Damien Dussault RFURA/13/144 D.A.Management 33 686 433 778 damien.dussault@orange.fr 31 Oct 2017 

mailto:tomb@tdbsports.co.uk
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John Kennar RFURA/13/146 Talking Legal Rugby 07787 554257 john@talkinglegalrugby.com 31 Oct 2017 

Darren Steer RFURA/13/160 Choice Agency Limited 07717 503690 dsteer@choiceagency.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Elliott Hart RFURA/14/163 Stellar Group 07414 698186 Elliott.hart@stellargroup.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Daniel Wood RFURA/14/164 The Endgame Group   31 Oct 2017 

Federico C Rodriguez RFURA/14/165 Elite Rugby Agency 07869 724839 federico@eliterugbyagency.com 31 Oct 2017 

George Roberts RFURA/14/167 Pro-Sport Contracts Limited 07717 833050 george@7vf.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

James Wade RFURA/14/168 Outside Sport Limited 07894 489307 james@outside-sport.com 31 Oct 2017 

Dan Lodge RFURA/14/169 Professional Sports Management Ltd 07548 081984 dan@prosportsman.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

Jeff Murrells RFURA/14/174 Murrells Sports Management 07691 495379 jeff2443@icloud.com 31 Oct 2017 

Jason White RFURA/14/175 Red Sky Management   31 Oct 2017 

Samuel Berrick RFURA/14/177 SBM Entertainment Limited 07790 650145 samberrick22@gmail.com 31 Oct 2017 

Tony Stredwick RFURA/14/178 UXL Athlete Management 07515 967190 tony.stredwick@gmail.com 31 Oct 2017 

Richard Emms RFURA/15/183 The Sports Management Company 07974 395661 richard@tsmc.uk.com 31 Oct 2017 

Christopher Caisley RFURA/15/184 CSC Consultant Limited 07874 258610 chris.caisley1@hotmail.com 31 Oct 2017 

Robert Norster RFURA/15/185 Engagesport LLP 07836 216008 robert.norster@engagesport.com 31 Oct 2017 

Rhodri Burgess RFURA/15/186 Footprint Sports & Entertainment   31 Oct 2017 

Matthew Watkins RFURA/15/188 SRW Consultants Limited   31 Oct 2017 

Billy Clark RFURA/15/190 Independent Talent Sport (ITS) 07703 601332 billyc@independenttalentsport.com 31 Oct 2017 

mailto:john@talkinglegalrugby.com
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Paul MacGinty RFURA/15/191 Trinity Sports Management   31 Oct 2017 

Andrew Parata RFURA/15/192 Esportif International   31 Oct 2017 

Liz Williams RFURA/15/193 Engagesport LLP 07436 545235 liz.williams@engagesport.com 31 Oct 2017 

Angus Savage RFURA/15/194 Fifteen Rugby Limited 07786 261300 angus.savage@fifteenrugby.com 31 Oct 2017 

Tom May RFURA/15/195 Activate Management   31 Oct 2017 

Gareth Spencer RFURA/15/196 
Gareth J Spencer Business Development 
Consultancy 

07413 997499 garethjspencer@aol.co.uk 31 Oct 2017 

 
 
 

REGISTERED AGENTS LIST – NON-ACTIVE REGISTRATIONS 
(The below Agents did not renew their Registration in October 2015, and are therefore not permitted to operate as Registered Agents) 

 

Agent Name 
RFU Registration 

Number 
Name of Company Contact Email Expiry Date 

Heather Rowland IRFURA/16/200  Heather@icloud.com 31 Oct 2016 

Damian Pearson RFURA/09/006 Inside Running Recruitment damian@insiderunning.com 31 Oct 2015 

Mike Howe RFURA/09/028 Top Marque Sports Limited mike@topmarquesports.com 31 Oct 2015 

Glenn Corcoran RFURA/09/047 Code 4 Sports glenn@code4sports.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

mailto:liz.williams@engagesport.com
mailto:angus.savage@fifteenrugby.com
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Phillip Alexander RFURA/10/064 JPA Worldwide Limited phillip.alexander@jpaww.com 31 Oct 2015 

Matt Jones RFURA/10/066 Gameplan Solutions Limited matt@gameplansolutions.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

Ashley Holdaway RFURA/10/082 
Aurum Professional Management 
Group 

aholdaway@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2015 

James Daniels RFURA/10/083 Scrum Sport Limited jim@scrumsport.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

Stephane Dray RFURA/11/100 SD Management sdray@sd-management.fr 31 Oct 2015 

Alan George RFURA/11/105 AG Management agmanagement105@gmail.com 31 Oct 2015 

Charles Johnson RFURA/12/123 
Aurum Professional Management 
Limited 

cjohnson@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2015 

Emanuele Palladino RFURA/13/127 Distinct Agency  31 Oct 2015 

Luke Sutton RFURA/13/129 Activate Sports Management luke@activatemanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

Dave Whitney RFURA/13/138   31 Oct 2015 

Tim Wood RFURA/13/141 
Aurum Professional Management 
Limited 

twood@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2015 

Adam Bridgland RFURA/14/170 Purple Rugby Management Limited adam@purplerugbymanagement.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

William McSorley RFURA/14/171 Campbell Fitzpatrick william@cfs-law.com 31 Oct 2015 

Jason McNelis RFURA/14/172 Fuze Sports Management jason@fuzesport.ie 31 Oct 2015 

John Duncombe RFURA/14/173 Activate 7 Sports Management john@active7.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

Paul McKenzie RFURA/14/176 Victa Sport  31 Oct 2015 

James Howell RFURA/14/179 Rubric Law Limited jameshowell@rubriclaw.com 31 Oct 2015 

Tim Payne RFURA/14/180 
Aurum Professional Management 
Limited 

tpayne@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2015 

mailto:phillip.alexander@jpaww.com
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Jamie Fitzpatrick RFURA/15/181 Total Sport Promotions Limited jamie@totalsportpromotions.com 31 Oct 2015 

Richard Marsh RFURA/15/182 Independent Talent Sport richard@itg-sport.com 31 Oct 2015 

Tony Brook RFURA/15/187 NQ Legal tony@nqlegal.co.uk 31 Oct 2015 

 
 

REGISTERED AGENTS LIST – NON-ACTIVE REGISTRATIONS 
(The below Agents did not renew their Registration in October 2014, and are therefore not permitted to operate as Registered Agents) 

 
 

Agent Name 
RFU Registration 

Number 
Name of Company Contact Email Expiry Date 

Jan McGinity RFURA/09/008 The Rugby Consultancy jan@therugbyconsultancy.com 31 Oct 2014 

Martin Lynskey RFURA/09/010 
Aurum Professional Management 
Group 

mlynskey@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2014 

Mike Strange RFURA/09/050 
Aurum Professional Management 
Group 

mstrange@aurumpmg.com 31 Oct 2014 

Martin Offiah RFURA/10/072 Football First Agency Tincan100@aol.com 31 Oct 2014 

Jonathan Robertson RFURA/12/113 James Grant Sports jonathan@jamesgrantsports.com 31 Oct 2014 

Martin Hall RFURA/12/116 Sporting Vision International Ltd martinhall@prydis.com 31 Oct 2014 

David Tyler RFURA/12/119 PHAR Partnership david.tyler@pharpartnerships.com 31 Oct 2014 

Geraint Newman RFURA/13/131 Derwyn Jones Agency Geraint@derwynjones.co.uk 31 Oct 2014 

mailto:jamie@totalsportpromotions.com
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mailto:jan@therugbyconsultancy.com
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Chris Evans-Pollard RFURA/13/137 Three60 Sports Management chris@three60sports.co.uk 31 Oct 2014 

Alexander Kemmis Betty RFURA/13/139 Professional Sports Group alex@profsports.com 31 Oct 2014 

Ronnie Hutcheon RFURA/12/153 R James Hutcheon Solicitors rugby@hutcheonlaw.co.uk 31 Oct 2014 

Andrew Smith RFURA/12/157 Sporting Vision International Ltd andrewsmith@prydis.com 31 Oct 2014 

Benjamin Julius RFURA/13/143 Celerity JPA ben.julius@celerityjpa.com 31 Oct 2014 

Guy Hopson RFURA/13/147 Hopson Solicitors guy@hopsonsolicitors.co.uk 31 Oct 2014 

Richard Cramer RFURA/13/159 Front Row Legal richard.cramer@frontrowlegal.com 31 Oct 2014 

Alun Carter RFURA/14/161 Olympus Sports Management acarter@supanet.com 31 Oct 2014 

Brett Norman RFURA/14/162 Player Focus Sports Management brett@pfsm.co.uk 31 Oct 2014 

Bryn Cunningham RFURA/14/166 Esportif International bryn.cunningham@esportif.com 31 Oct 2014 
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